Terminplan Sommersemester 2026

Datum

EWD

FBR

Direkt.
Erzwiss

Direkt.
Schulpad

Direkt.
SpoMo

Studikoor-
Ausschuss

Prif.Ausschuss
Erziehungsw.

Priif.Ausschuss
Sport/Motologie

01. April 2026 - 30. September 2026 - Vorlesungszeit: 13. April 2026 - 17. Juli 2026

Priif.Ausschuss
EGL/LEA

Promotions-
Ausschuss

Gleichstell.
Kommission

15.04.2026

08:30

22.04.2026

08:30

29.04.2026

12:15

12:00

10:00

08:30

06.05.2026

14:15

9:00

10:15

10:00

13.05.2026

20.05.2026

sport dies

27.05.2026

12:15

12:00

08:30

03.06.2026

10:00

08:30

10.06.2026

14:15

9:00

10:15

10:00

17.06.2026

24.06.2026

08:30

01.07.2026

12:15

08:30

12:00

10:00

08:30

08.07.2026

14:15

9:00

10:15

10:00

15.07.2026




